	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	公共知识成绩
	服务基层项目人员加分
	公共知识最终成绩
	笔试总成绩

	1
	管理岗位（201702040）
	1701010821
	87.60
	
	87.60
	87.60

	2
	
	1701010314
	86.80
	
	86.80
	86.80

	3
	
	1701010408
	86.20
	
	86.20
	86.20

	4
	
	1701010607
	84.20
	2
	86.20
	86.20

	5
	
	1701010229
	85.70
	
	85.70
	85.70

	6
	
	1701010525
	85.50
	
	85.50
	85.50
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